
WEEKLY EVENTS 2025-2026 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Wed.   5   Opening Day Shotgun Shamble & Luncheon 

                 Mixed Flights 

Wed. 12   Easy Holes (2,3,4,6,8,12,15,16,17) 

Wed. 19   Low Putts 

Wed. 26   Low Gross/Low Net 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

Wed.   3   Holiday Scramble/Shotgun/Luncheon 

Wed. 10   Best Front Nine/Best Back Nine  

Wed. 17   O.N.E.S.  (1,6,7,8,9,11,16,17,18)    

Wed. 24   Mulligan Day 

Wed. 31   Low Net 

 

JANUARY 2026 

Wed.   7   Odd Holes (1,3,5,7,9,11,13,15,17) 

Wed. 14   Welcome Back Luncheon/ Drop Back Scramble 

                 Shotgun - Mixed Flights 

Wed. 21   Pink Lady – Mixed Flights 

Wed. 28   Point Quota Game       

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Wed.   4   Member/Guest/Shotgun/Luncheon 

Tues. 10   Harry Chapin Tournament (9 Hole League) 

Wed. 11   Hate ‘Em Game 

Wed. 18   Low Gross/Low Net 

Wed. 25   League Championship Day 1 

 

MARCH 2024 

Wed.  4    League Championship Day 2  

Wed. 11   League Championship Day 3 

Wed. 18   5 Clubs (Championship rain date) 

Wed. 25   Awards Luncheon/Scramble/Shotgun/Mixed Flights  

                

APRIL 2024 

Wed.   1   T’s and F’s (2,3,4,5,10,12,13,14,15) 

Wed.   8   Even Holes 

Wed. 15   Tee to Green 

Wed. 22   Best front 9/Best Back 9 

Wed. 29   Low Putts 

 

 



 

 

 

DATES TO REMEMBER  

 

BOARD MEETINGS- 9:00 AM – GARDEN ROOM 

 

Tuesday Nov.  4  Tuesday Feb.   3 

Tuesday Dec.  2           Tuesday Feb. 24 

Tuesday Jan. 13   Tuesday Mar. 24 

 

LUNCHEONS 

 

Wednesday November   5   Opening Day 

Wednesday December   3    Holiday Scramble 

Wednesday January     14   Welcome Back 

Wednesday February     4    Member/ Guest 

Wednesday March       25    Awards Luncheon 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT 

 

Wednesday February   25 

Wednesday March         4 

Wednesday March       11 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


